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Direction
Bus Station stand K — Station A

86 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand K

Bank Street B

Aire Street B

Lock Lane

Allerton Ings

Letchmire Road

Station Terrace

Robinson Street

Allerton Bywater Ch

Manor Park Avenue

Blands Avenue

Westfield Grove

Ninevah Lane

King Edward Avenue

Brigshaw Drive

Brigshaw Lane

Gt Preston School

Gt Preston Village Hall

Gt Preston Corner

Gt Preston Sports Club

Glencoe Terrace

Route schedule
Bus Station stand K — Station A

Monday 04:22-04:52

Tuesday 04:22-04:52

Wednesday 04:22-04:52

Thursday 04:22-04:52

Friday 04:22-04:52

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand K

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min
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Kippax Leisure Ctr

The Drive

Butt Hill

Cross Hills

Kippax Co-Op

Apple Tree Lane

Kippax Comm Ctr

Sandgate Drive

Parkfield Close

Kippax Health Ctr

Rutland Close

Moorgate Road

Valley Road

Kippax North School

Emley View

Kippax Lane End

Garforth Fire Stn

Eastwood Grove

Kennet Lane

Witham Way

East Garforth Stn

Greenacre Court

St Mary's Church

Grange Avenue

Garforth Ckt Grnd

Garforth Main St A

Garforth Main St C

Garforth Town End

Cyprus Road



Fairfield Court

Barleyhill Road

Alandale Crescent

Dar Villas

Garforth Bridge

Waterloo Manor Hosp

Carrwood Park

Thorpe Park

Colton Retail Park

Austhorpe Lane

Detroit Drive

Skyliner Roundabout

Kingswear Parade

Cross Gates Station

Clapham Dene Road

Temple Walk

Sycamore Avenue

Halton Library

Halton Tesco

Halton Lidl

Portage Avenue

Carden Avenue

Dunhill Rise

Halton Dial

Gipton Approach

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road



Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction

Cultural E

Cultural G

Corn Exchange J

Station A



Direction
Station A — Bus Station stand C

88 stops

Open route schedule

Station A

Civic M

City Square I

Corn Exchange H

Cultural A

Cultural D

Woodpecker Junction

Pontefract Lane

Berking Avenue

Raincliffe Road

Torre Road

Dawlish Terrace

Shaftesbury Jct B

Gipton Approach

Dunhill Rise

Carden Avenue

Halton Lidl

Halton Library

Sycamore Avenue

Temple Walk

Clapham Dene Road

Greenway

Cross Gates Ctr B

Cross Gates Station

Kingswear Parade

Route schedule
Station A — Bus Station stand C

Monday 04:57-23:14

Tuesday 04:57-23:14

Wednesday 04:57-23:14

Thursday 04:57-23:14

Friday 04:57-23:14

Saturday 05:57-23:14

Sunday 08:27-23:14

Route info

Direction: Station A

Stops: 88

Trip Duration: 1 hour 29 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-163-1093019077-246210706


Baronsmead

Skyliner Roundabout

Detroit Drive

Austhorpe Lane

Colton Retail Park

Thorpe Park

Carrwood Park

Waterloo Manor Hosp

Garforth Bridge

Dar Villas

Alandale Crescent

Barleyhill Road

Fairfield Court

Cyprus Road

Garforth Town End

Garforth Main St B

Garforth Ckt Grnd

Grange Avenue

St Mary's Church

Greenacre Court

East Garforth Stn

Witham Way

Kennet Lane

Eastwood Grove

Garforth Fire Stn

Kippax Lane End

Emley View

Kippax North School



Calvert Close

Moorgate Road

Rutland Close

Kippax Health Ctr

Parkfield Close

Sandgate Drive

Kippax Comm Ctr

Apple Tree Lane

Kippax Co-Op

Cross Hills

Butt Hill

The Drive

Kippax Leisure Centre

Glencoe Terrace

Gt Preston Sprt Clb

Gt Preston Corner

Gt Preston Village Hall

Gt Preston School

Brigshaw Lane

Brigshaw Drive

King Edward Avenue

Ninevah Lane

Westfield Grove

Blands Avenue

Manor Park Avenue

Allerton Bywater Ch

Robinson Street

Station Terrace

Letchmire Road



Allerton Ings

William Street

Lock Lane

Aire Street C

Bank Street D

Bus Station stand C



Direction
Cross Gates Ctr B — Station A

25 stops

Open route schedule

Cross Gates Ctr B

Cross Gates Station

Cross Gates Station

Clapham Dene Road

Temple Walk

Sycamore Avenue

Halton Library

Halton Tesco

Halton Lidl

Portage Avenue

Carden Avenue

Dunhill Rise

Halton Dial

Gipton Approach

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road

Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction

Cultural E

Cultural G

Corn Exchange J

Station A

Route schedule
Cross Gates Ctr B — Station A

Monday 16:42

Tuesday 16:42

Wednesday 16:42

Thursday 16:42

Friday 16:42

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cross Gates Ctr B

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-163-1093019077-246210706




Direction
Bus Station stand C — Station A

86 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station stand C

Bank Street B

Aire Street B

Lock Lane

Allerton Ings

Letchmire Road

Station Terrace

Robinson Street

Allerton Bywater Ch

Manor Park Avenue

Blands Avenue

Westfield Grove

Ninevah Lane

King Edward Avenue

Brigshaw Drive

Brigshaw Lane

Gt Preston School

Gt Preston Village Hall

Gt Preston Corner

Gt Preston Sports Club

Glencoe Terrace

Kippax Leisure Ctr

The Drive

Butt Hill

Cross Hills

Route schedule
Bus Station stand C — Station A

Monday 05:22-22:55

Tuesday 05:22-22:55

Wednesday 05:22-22:55

Thursday 05:22-22:55

Friday 05:22-22:55

Saturday 05:25-22:55

Sunday 07:55-22:55

Route info

Direction: Bus Station stand C

Stops: 86

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-163-1093019077-246210706


Kippax Co-Op

Apple Tree Lane

Kippax Comm Ctr

Sandgate Drive

Parkfield Close

Kippax Health Ctr

Rutland Close

Moorgate Road

Valley Road

Kippax North School

Emley View

Kippax Lane End

Garforth Fire Stn

Eastwood Grove

Kennet Lane

Witham Way

East Garforth Stn

Greenacre Court

St Mary's Church

Grange Avenue

Garforth Ckt Grnd

Garforth Main St A

Garforth Main St C

Garforth Town End

Cyprus Road

Fairfield Court

Barleyhill Road

Alandale Crescent



Dar Villas

Garforth Bridge

Waterloo Manor Hosp

Carrwood Park

Thorpe Park

Colton Retail Park

Austhorpe Lane

Detroit Drive

Skyliner Roundabout

Kingswear Parade

Cross Gates Station

Clapham Dene Road

Temple Walk

Sycamore Avenue

Halton Library

Halton Tesco

Halton Lidl

Portage Avenue

Carden Avenue

Dunhill Rise

Halton Dial

Gipton Approach

Shaftesbury Jct A

Dawlish Terrace

Torre Road

Raincliffe Road

Berking Avenue

Pontefract Lane

Woodpecker Junction



Cultural E

Cultural G

Corn Exchange J

Station A

163 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Leeds

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


